
SERVICE

DAYS OF OPERATION

Wheelchair accessible vehicle on this service under normal circumstances *Excludes Bank Holidays

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR BUS SERVICES CALL 01507 463000      www.hunts-coaches.co.uk

The Spirit of Lincolnshire
888

ALFORD - LOUTH - ALFORD
8

WED

ALFORD - MARKET PLACE

RIGSBY

ABY

SOUTH THORESBY

SWABY

BURWELL

LOUTH - BUS STATION

9.30

9.36

9.45

9.50

9.55

10.00

10.15

8

WED

EVERY WEDNESDAY

LOUTH - BUS STATION

BURWELL

SWABY

SOUTH THORESBY

ABY

RIGSBY

ALFORD - MARKET PLACE

13.45

13.55

14.00

14.05

14.10

14.19

14.25


