

The Spirit of Lincolnshire

ALFORD - LOUTH - ALFORD EVERY WEDNESD.			
SERVICE DAYS OF OPERATION	8 <u>人</u> WED		8 🖶 WED
ALFORD - MARKET PLACE	9.30	LOUTH - BUS STATION	13.45
RIGSBY	9.36	BURWELL	13.55
ABY	9.45	SWABY	14.00
SOUTH THORESBY	9.50	SOUTH THORESBY	14.05
SWABY	9.55	ABY	14.10
BURWELL	10.00	RIGSBY	14.19
LOUTH - BUS STATION	10.15	ALFORD - MARKET PLACE	14.25

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR BUS SERVICES CALL 01507 463000

www.hunts-coaches.co.uk

